NA 52-13 1292		Vol // Page 15218	77
,	WARRANT PARTIFIC S	SERVICE CORPORATION,	T.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN			
A NEVADA CORPORATION hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerate the considerate that the considerate tha	ion hereinafter stated to	denotes and bu	••••
Randan L. Hyde a	nd Mandy L. Hyde		
nereinafter called the grantee, does hereby gr	ant, baréain, sell and co	DVAV unto the drantee and drantee's bail	
successors and assigns, that certain real proper belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in	y, with the tenements, h	ereditaments and appurtenances thereun	ito
to-wit:	n Co	unty, State of Oregon, described as follow	٧S,
LOT 11, BLOCK 104, KLAMATH FAI	LS FOREST ESTATI	ES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 4.	
WI AWAMU GOIDMW ODEGON		e e	
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON			
		t	
		1	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON I	REVERSE SIDE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	trantee and grantee's heir	s, successors and assigns forever.	
And grantor hereby covenants to and with	n grantee and grantee's h	eirs, successors and assigns, that grantor	is
lawfully seized in fee simple of the above grante	d premises, free from all e	ncumbrances	· · · •
			••••
		and the	at
grantor will warrant and forever defend the pr	emises and every part at	nd parcel thereof against the lawful c'ain	ns
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	those claiming under the	above described encumbranges 0.00	
The true and actual consideration paid in the true and actual consideration paid in the true are actual consideration and in the true and actual consideration paid in the true actual consideration actual considerat	or this transfer, stated in	n terms of dollars, 18 \$	
the whole rome kine consideration (inches accounts). O(The ser	ntence between the symbols , i	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93	11
In construing this deed, where the conte	xt so requires, the singul	lar tocludes the plural and all scammatics	al
changes shall be made so that this deed shall a	oply equally to corporation	ons and to individuals.	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	ted this instrument this.	day of Midy Suchurbook	À
duly authorized to do so by order of its board of	directors.	Hill mind by an area of other parson	,
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	BED IN THIS	W lot sex	ζ,
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RE BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACC	GULATIONS. W.V. 1206	pp 98 355	Ĕ٠.
TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETE	UB CULINTA	A STATE OF THE STA	
LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS	DEFINED IN	A Samuel of the same of the sa	É
STATE OF STREETING, C	ounty of Orange	TE SEL	7
	s acknowledged before m	e on June 1995	5
by			,
This instrument we	s acknowledged before m	e on June /, 19 7	\$
byW.V. Tr as President	<u>DPP</u>		•••
_{of} Pacific Service Co	rporation		•••
-	<i>t</i>		•••
Laura R. Eustace		Jama a lustar	L
OFFICE OFFICE CALIFORNIA OFFICE COUNTY	My commission	Notary Public for Orego	R
Comm. Expires Dec 26, 1997	i Wy Commission	expires	
Was Day 3 - 3 - 3 - 7 - 7 - 3			_
Mr Randall L Hyde	•	STATE OF OREGON,	
Riverside, Ca 92501		County of	s.
DACTETO GERNYPHARMANAMANTON		I certify that the within instrumen	
H:C:15; Box 495-C-% P: Browning		was received for record on the 9th da of	
Hanover, N. M. 88041		10:38 o'clock A.M., and recorded in	in
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR	book/reel/volume No M95 on page	e
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	RECORDER'S USE	15218 and/or as fee/file/instru	! -
GRANTOR		ment/microfilm/reception No. 1292 Record of Deeds of said County.	و
••••••		Witness my hand and seal o	o f
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		County affixed.	
GRANTOR		Bernetha G. Letsch, CO Clerk	
		NAME TITLE	••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	FEE:\$30.00	By Myrute Wester, Deputy	,